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2019 SWAC EAST ROUNDUP
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS
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Trad 
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Trad 
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Trad 

Match 
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Trad 

Match 

05

Trad 
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Trad 
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Trad 

Match 
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09
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Total 
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Total 
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Total 
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Avg/Gm

1 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 11 1 974       1,072    926       1,167    917       1,165    1,034    1,044    1,011    1,010    1,120    1,169    988       1,016    -        14,613  -          14,613    70         208.8     

2 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 9 3 1,025    884       1,007    893       1,064    913       967       1,119    954       1,086    1,037    888       965       992       -        13,794  -          13,794    70         197.1     

3 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 8 4 977       963       1,012    1,073    955       922       993       1,046    985       1,038    928       988       947       953       -        13,780  -          13,780    70         196.9     

4 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 8 4 1,059    1,087    962       1,089    1,014    1,070    975       1,112    999       1,063    1,096    1,070    1,081    979       -        14,656  -          14,656    70         209.4     

5 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 4 8 943       840       875       930       913       834       1,039    914       957       947       889       938       1,027    948       -        12,994  -          12,994    70         185.6     

6 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 11 669       641       672       624       690       673       867       620       665       623       635       572       632       706       -        9,289    -          9,289      70         132.7     

7 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 11 618       773       719       784       826       740       773       829       766       749       744       659       816       818       -        10,614  -          10,614    70         151.6     

8 BYE 0 0 -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -         -          -          -       

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  

14  

15  

16  

17  

18  



2019 SWAC EAST ROUNDUP
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 TRADITIONAL 4 TRADITIONAL

0 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 974                        BYE -                   0 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 624                BYE -                 

0 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 943                        JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,025               0 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1,073             TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 930                

0 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 618                        GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 669                  0 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1,167             ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1,089             

0 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 977                        ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1,059               0 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 784                JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 893                

2 TRADITIONAL 5 TRADITIONAL

0 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 963                        ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 773                  0 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 913                ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1,014             

0 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1,087                    GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 641                  0 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 826                BYE -                 

0 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 840                        PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1,072               0 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 690                JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,064             

0 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 884                        BYE -                   0 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 917                SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 955                

3 TRADITIONAL 6 TRADITIONAL

0 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 962                        JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,007               0 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 913                PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1,165             

0 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 926                        ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 719                  0 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 673                SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 922                

0 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1,012                    BYE -                   0 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 834                BYE -                 

0 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 875                        GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 672                  0 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1,070             ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 740                

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

0 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 773                        TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1,039               0 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 947                GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 623                

0 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 975                        BYE -                   0 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1,038             BYE -                 

0 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 967                        SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 993                  0 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1,063             JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,086             

0 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 867                        PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1,034               0 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1,010             ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 749                

8 TRADITIONAL 11 TRADITIONAL

0 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1,046                    ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1,112               0 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 744                JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,037             

0 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 829                        GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 620                  0 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1,120             ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1,096             

0 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1,044                    BYE -                   0 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 635                BYE -                 

0 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 914                        JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,119               0 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 928                TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 889                

9 TRADITIONAL 12 TRADITIONAL

0 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 954                        BYE -                   0 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1,169             SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 988                

0 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 957                        PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1,011               0 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 572                JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 888                

0 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 985                        ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 766                  0 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 938                ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1,070             

0 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 999                        GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 665                  0 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 659                BYE -                 

13 TRADITIONAL

0 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1,081                    ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 816                  

0 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1,027                    BYE -                   

0 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 965                        PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 988                  

0 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 632                        SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 947                  

14 TRADITIONAL

0 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 706                        PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1,016               

0 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 992                        SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 953                  

0 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 818                        TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 948                  

0 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 979                        BYE -                   



2019 SWAC EAST ROUNDUP
Individual Standings - All Players
Sorted by Average
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1 SLEDGE, ALLISON ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY JR 258 203 205 257 177 243 232 257 160 223 210 226 227 210 3,088 14 220.57

2 DAVIS, EMANI ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY FR 0 263 178 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 441 2 220.50

3 STEVENSON, ALIZE ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY SO 222 222 215 245 237 215 189 206 210 258 225 194 228 210 3,076 14 219.71

4 CLINE, CRYSTAL PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY FR 214 174 170 277 214 269 207 194 228 195 231 267 208 0 2,848 13 219.08

5 BURTON, ALEXES PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY SR 198 258 190 216 178 199 222 279 206 238 217 223 202 183 3,009 14 214.93

6 CARR, SHANIA TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY SO 215 204 211 214 223 170 279 181 181 194 234 213 191 228 2,938 14 209.86

7 KIRK, VIOLET JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY JR 244 149 221 0 257 182 208 246 184 237 196 204 168 226 2,722 13 209.38

8 KENNEBREW, SHIRLEY PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY FR 204 197 145 267 164 237 259 188 204 192 255 218 191 203 2,924 14 208.86

9 DAVIS, JADA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY JR 157 192 259 212 180 229 164 0 0 0 213 225 205 242 2,278 11 207.09

10 YOUNG, HALEY ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY SR 176 0 0 189 193 215 183 210 246 204 183 235 226 205 2,465 12 205.42

11 VOISIN, ELIZABETH SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY SO 245 188 246 215 233 183 194 203 203 245 204 209 141 147 2,856 14 204.00

12 ZACHMEYER, MORGAN SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY SO 193 191 213 185 0 226 194 213 200 190 168 235 212 226 2,646 13 203.54

13 WREN, ASIA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY FR 201 251 162 195 181 231 182 234 177 206 204 236 182 187 2,829 14 202.07

14 HOSIEN, GABBY ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY JR 193 185 192 206 223 205 188 257 146 169 279 190 183 192 2,808 14 200.57

15 ESTRADA, PAOLA JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY JR 202 160 0 237 233 202 225 198 178 194 192 191 225 158 2,595 13 199.62

16 CHAPMAN, BAILEE ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY FR 210 0 0 192 184 192 183 182 237 209 199 225 217 162 2,392 12 199.33

17 MARSH, KAYLA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY SO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 196 0 0 0 0 201 397 2 198.50

18 HOWARD, CAPRI JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY SO 206 204 157 153 215 207 172 245 234 213 192 135 177 222 2,732 14 195.14

19 PEREZ, AMBER SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY SO 165 0 183 201 167 0 212 233 205 203 170 225 184 180 2,328 12 194.00

20 JACKSON, TIERRA JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY SO 192 194 236 183 189 195 176 198 159 199 222 171 190 210 2,714 14 193.86

21 DEAN, BRIELLE SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY JR 193 205 191 248 185 156 224 186 169 0 185 0 213 170 2,325 12 193.75

22 WILKINS, TIARRA ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY SR 0 214 172 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 386 2 193.00

23 LEDUFF, SARAH SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY JR 181 196 179 0 179 155 0 211 208 227 201 139 197 230 2,303 12 191.92

24 CURA, NATALIE JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY FR 181 177 182 182 170 127 186 232 199 243 235 187 205 176 2,682 14 191.57

25 HUGHES, CASSANDRA SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY SR 0 183 0 224 191 202 169 0 0 173 0 180 0 0 1,322 7 188.86

26 TORRES, BRITTANY TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY SR 181 192 148 0 192 171 206 201 215 202 159 185 0 0 2,052 11 186.55

27 SALAK, SUMMER TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY JR 211 148 171 168 0 0 0 190 179 0 0 185 0 232 1,484 8 185.50

28 KRINER, SAMANTHA TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY JR 177 138 0 157 184 144 184 193 223 181 194 205 235 173 2,388 13 183.69

29 MARTINEZ, LEANNA TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY FR 0 0 174 210 143 182 179 0 0 169 171 0 235 173 1,636 9 181.78

30 REYES, IVELISSE PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 179 0 0 0 0 179 1 179.00

31 WALKER, MICHELLE JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY SR 0 0 211 138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 2 174.50

32 PRICE, DAPHNE ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY SO 135 132 155 174 213 148 166 175 178 226 200 142 217 181 2,442 14 174.43

33 KEENER, CHELSEY TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY FR 0 0 171 181 171 167 191 149 0 201 131 0 165 0 1,527 9 169.67

34 THOMA, JESSICA TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY SR 159 158 0 0 0 0 0 0 159 0 0 150 201 142 969 6 161.50

35 KING, SUNNIE ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY FR 115 191 133 167 155 207 127 158 171 138 158 129 165 160 2,174 14 155.29

36 HENDERSON, ARIEL GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY JR 169 146 168 130 165 168 218 97 133 156 144 128 146 158 2,126 14 151.86

37 ORTIZ, SONJA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 1 149.00

38 EVANS, SYKONZA ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY JR 127 158 169 148 171 160 164 178 119 122 135 126 149 145 2,071 14 147.93

39 EDWARDS, BRITTNEY ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY JR 123 188 137 179 149 109 177 151 157 118 129 148 148 151 2,064 14 147.43

40 CONN, CATHERINE GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 162 140 130 192 131 143 0 0 0 121 157 1,176 8 147.00

41 CARTER, KAYRA GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY SO 144 149 99 0 141 136 167 120 142 124 130 138 154 147 1,791 13 137.77

42 FOX, BRIANNA ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY SO 118 104 125 116 138 116 139 167 141 145 122 114 137 181 1,863 14 133.07

43 ONOJETA, KHALILLA GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY JR 121 81 140 122 133 125 136 160 131 122 123 107 0 125 1,626 13 125.08

44 BULLOCK, LATAYA GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY FR 120 152 125 118 111 114 154 112 116 111 117 113 99 0 1,562 13 120.15

45 PICKENS, JENNIFER GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY JR 115 113 140 92 0 0 0 0 0 110 121 86 112 119 1,008 9 112.00

46 DRIVER, JESSYCA TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY SO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

47

48

49

50
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2019 SWAC EAST ROUNDUP

        1 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08 

 Trad 

Match 09 

 Trad 

Match 
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 Trad 

Match 

011 

 Trad 

Match 
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 Trad 

Match 

013 

 Trad 

Match 

014  Series  Games  Average 

1        KING, SUNNIE 115           191           133           167         155         207         127         158         171         138         158         129         165         160         2,174         14           155.3

1        FOX, BRIANNA 118           104           125           116         138         116         139         167         141         145         122         114         137         181         1,863         14           133.1

1        EDWARDS, BRITTNEY 123           188           137           179         149         109         177         151         157         118         129         148         148         151         2,064         14           147.4

1        EVANS, SYKONZA 127           158           169           148         171         160         164         178         119         122         135         126         149         145         2,071         14           147.9

1        PRICE, DAPHNE 135           132           155           174         213         148         166         175         178         226         200         142         217         181         2,442         14           174.4

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.0

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.0

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.0

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.0

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.0

1        TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          

1        Total 618           773           719           784         826         740         773         829         766         749         744         659         816         818         10,614       70           884.5

1        Opponent Score 669           963           926           893         -          1,070      1,039      620         985         1,010      1,037      -          1,081      948         11,241       1124.1

1        Opponent GSU SOU PVAM JSU BYE ALST TSU GSU SOU PVAM JSU BYE ALST TSU

1        W/L L L L L - L L W L L L - L L 1 - 11

1        

        2  ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 
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 Trad 
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 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08 

 Trad 

Match 09 

 Trad 
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010 

 Trad 
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 Trad 
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 Trad 

Match 
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 Trad 

Match 

014  Series  Games  Average 

        2 YOUNG, HALEY 176           -            -            189         193         215         183         210         246         204         183         235         226         205         2,465         12           205.42

        2 CHAPMAN, BAILEE 210           -            -            192         184         192         183         182         237         209         199         225         217         162         2,392         12           199.33

        2 HOSIEN, GABBY 193           185           192           206         223         205         188         257         146         169         279         190         183         192         2,808         14           200.57

        2 SLEDGE, ALLISON 258           203           205           257         177         243         232         257         160         223         210         226         227         210         3,088         14           220.57

        2 STEVENSON, ALIZE 222           222           215           245         237         215         189         206         210         258         225         194         228         210         3,076         14           219.71

        2 WILKINS, TIARRA -            214           172           -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          386            2             193.00

        2 DAVIS, EMANI -            263           178           -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          441            2             220.50

        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          

        2 Total 1,059        1,087        962           1,089      1,014      1,070      975         1,112      999         1,063      1,096      1,070      1,081      979         14,656       70           1221.3

        2 Opponent Score 977           641           1,007        1,167      913         740         -          1,046      665         1,086      1,120      938         816         -          11,116       1010.5

        2 Opponent SOU GSU JSU PVAM TSU AAM BYE SOU GSU JSU PVAM TSU AAM BYE
        2 W/L W W L L W W - W W L L W W - 8 - 4

        2 

        3  GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08 

 Trad 

Match 09 

 Trad 
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 Trad 
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 Trad 
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 Trad 
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013 

 Trad 

Match 

014  Series  Games  Average 

        3 BULLOCK, LATAYA 120           152           125           118         111         114         154         112         116         111         117         113         99           -          1,562         13           120.15

        3 PICKENS, JENNIFER 115           113           140           92           -          -          -          -          -          110         121         86           112         119         1,008         9             112.00

        3 CARTER, KAYRA 144           149           99             -          141         136         167         120         142         124         130         138         154         147         1,791         13           137.77

        3 HENDERSON, ARIEL 169           146           168           130         165         168         218         97           133         156         144         128         146         158         2,126         14           151.86

        3 ONOJETA, KHALILLA 121           81             140           122         133         125         136         160         131         122         123         107         -          125         1,626         13           125.08

        3 CONN, CATHERINE -            -            -            162         140         130         192         131         143         -          -          -          121         157         1,176         8             147.00

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          

        3 Total 669           641           672           624         690         673         867         620         665         623         635         572         632         706         9,289         70           774.1

        3 Opponent Score 618           1,087        875           -          1,064      922         1,034      829         999         947         -          888         947         1,016      11,226       1122.6

        3 Opponent AAM ALST TSU BYE JSU SOU PVAM AAM ALST TSU BYE JSU SOU PVAM
        3 W/L W L L - L L L L L L - L L L 1 - 11

        3 

        4  JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08 

 Trad 

Match 09 

 Trad 

Match 

010 

 Trad 

Match 

011 

 Trad 

Match 

012 

 Trad 

Match 

013 

 Trad 

Match 

014  Series  Games  Average 

        4 JACKSON, TIERRA 192           194           236           183         189         195         176         198         159         199         222         171         190         210         2,714         14           193.86

        4 CURA, NATALIE 181           177           182           182         170         127         186         232         199         243         235         187         205         176         2,682         14           191.57

        4 ESTRADA, PAOLA 202           160           -            237         233         202         225         198         178         194         192         191         225         158         2,595         13           199.62

        4 KIRK, VIOLET 244           149           221           -          257         182         208         246         184         237         196         204         168         226         2,722         13           209.38

        4 HOWARD, CAPRI 206           204           157           153         215         207         172         245         234         213         192         135         177         222         2,732         14           195.14

        4 WALKER, MICHELLE -            -            211           138         -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          349            2             174.50

        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          

        4 Total 1,025        884           1,007        893         1,064      913         967         1,119      954         1,086      1,037      888         965         992         13,794       70           1149.5

        4 Opponent Score 943           -            962           784         690         1,165      993         914         -          1,063      744         572         988         953         10,771       1077.1

        4 Opponent TSU BYE ALST AAM GSU PVAM SOU TSU BYE ALST AAM GSU PVAM SOU
        4 W/L W - W W W L L W - W W W L W 9 - 3

        4 

TEAM GAMES



2019 SWAC EAST ROUNDUP

        5  PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08 

 Trad 

Match 09 

 Trad 

Match 

010 

 Trad 

Match 

011 

 Trad 

Match 

012 

 Trad 

Match 

013 

 Trad 

Match 

014  Series  Games  Average 

        5 BURTON, ALEXES 198           258           190           216         178         199         222         279         206         238         217         223         202         183         3,009         14           214.93

        5 WREN, ASIA 201           251           162           195         181         231         182         234         177         206         204         236         182         187         2,829         14           202.07

        5 KENNEBREW, SHIRLEY 204           197           145           267         164         237         259         188         204         192         255         218         191         203         2,924         14           208.86

        5 DAVIS, JADA 157           192           259           212         180         229         164         -          -          -          213         225         205         242         2,278         11           207.09

        5 CLINE, CRYSTAL 214           174           170           277         214         269         207         194         228         195         231         267         208         -          2,848         13           219.08

        5 ORTIZ, SONJA -            -            -            -          -          -          -          149         -          -          -          -          -          -          149            1             149.00

        5 REYES, IVELISSE -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          179         -          -          -          -          179            1             179.00

        5 MARSH, KAYLA -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          196         -          -          -          -          201         397            2             198.50

        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          

        5 Total 974           1,072        926           1,167      917         1,165      1,034      1,044      1,011      1,010      1,120      1,169      988         1,016      14,613       14           1217.8

        5 Opponent Score -            840           719           1,089      955         913         867         -          957         749         1,096      988         965         706         10,844       1084.4

        5 Opponent BYE TSU AAM ALST SOU JSU GSU BYE TSU AAM ALST SOU JSU GSU
        5 W/L - W W W L W W - W W W W W W 11 - 1

        5 
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        6 DEAN, BRIELLE 193           205           191           248         185         156         224         186         169         -          185         -          213         170         2,325         12           193.75

        6 HUGHES, CASSANDRA -            183           -            224         191         202         169         -          -          173         -          180         -          -          1,322         7             188.86

        6 LEDUFF, SARAH 181           196           179           -          179         155         -          211         208         227         201         139         197         230         2,303         12           191.92

        6 VOISIN, ELIZABETH 245           188           246           215         233         183         194         203         203         245         204         209         141         147         2,856         14           204.00

        6 ZACHMEYER, MORGAN 193           191           213           185         -          226         194         213         200         190         168         235         212         226         2,646         13           203.54

        6 PEREZ, AMBER 165           -            183           201         167         -          212         233         205         203         170         225         184         180         2,328         12           194.00

        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          

        6 Total 977           963           1,012        1,073      955         922         993         1,046      985         1,038      928         988         947         953         13,780       14           1148.3

        6 Opponent Score 1,059        773           -            930         917         673         967         1,112      766         -          889         1,169      632         992         10,879       1087.9

        6 Opponent ALST AAM BYE TSU PVAM GSU JSU ALST AAM BYE TSU PVAM GSU JSU
        6 W/L L W - W W W W L W - W L W L 8 - 4

        6 

        7  TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 
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        7 MARTINEZ, LEANNA -            -            174           210         143         182         179         -          -          169         171         -          235         173         1,636         9             181.78

        7 CARR, SHANIA 215           204           211           214         223         170         279         181         181         194         234         213         191         228         2,938         14           209.86

        7 DRIVER, JESSYCA -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        7 TORRES, BRITTANY 181           192           148           -          192         171         206         201         215         202         159         185         -          -          2,052         11           186.55

        7 KRINER, SAMANTHA 177           138           -            157         184         144         184         193         223         181         194         205         235         173         2,388         13           183.69

        7 THOMA, JESSICA 159           158           -            -          -          -          -          -          159         -          -          150         201         142         969            6             161.50

        7 SALAK, SUMMER 211           148           171           168         -          -          -          190         179         -          -          185         -          232         1,484         8             185.50

        7 KEENER, CHELSEY -            -            171           181         171         167         191         149         -          201         131         -          165         -          1,527         9             169.67

        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          

        7 Total 943           840           875           930         913         834         1,039      914         957         947         889         938         1,027      948         12,994       14           1082.8

        7 Opponent Score 1,025        1,072        672           1,073      1,014      -          773         1,119      1,011      623         928         1,070      -          818         11,198       1018.0

        7 Opponent JSU PVAM GSU SOU ALST BYE AAM JSU PVAM GSU SOU ALST BYE AAM
        7 W/L L L W L L - W L L W L L - W 4 - 8

        7 
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        8 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        8 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        8 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        8 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        8 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        8 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        8 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        8 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        8 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

        8 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          

        8 Total -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             -          #DIV/0!

        8 Opponent Score -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             #DIV/0!

        8 Opponent -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          
        8 W/L -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          0 - 0

        8 


